
St Dunstan’s R.C. Primary School  

Term Dates 2026-2027 

Autumn Term  

Term starts Thursday 3rd September 2026 

Finish for half term                     36 Thursday 22nd October 2026  

Start School  Monday 2nd November 2026 

Term finishes                               35 Friday 18th December 2026 

 

Spring Term  

Term starts Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Finish for half term                     29 Friday 12th February 2027 

Start School Monday 22nd February 2027 

Term finishes                               23 Wednesday 24th March 2027 

 

Summer Term  

Term starts Monday 5th April 2027 

Finish for half term                     33 Friday 28th May 2027 

School opens  Monday 14th June 2027 

School closes                                34 Thursday 22nd July 2027 

 

Teacher day (School closed) Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Teacher day (School closed) Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Teacher day (School closed) Friday 23rd October 2026 

Teacher day (School closed) Monday 4th January 2027 

Teacher day (School closed) Thursday 25th March 2027 

  

Bank Holiday (School closed) Monday 3rd May 2027 

 

The table above shows 190 pupil school days and 5 teacher days 

Please note family holidays should not be taken during term time 

As of 1st September 2024, the legislation regarding taking children out of school during term time for 

the purpose of going on holiday changed.  This means that the law gives no entitlement to parents 

to take their child on holiday in term time.   


